

ちをり「月の精」アレルギー情報

| | | | |
|---|----------|---|----------|
| [お菓子の画像] | [商品名] |  | 月の精 |
| | [お菓子の名前] | | 梅いちりん |
| [特定原材料(準ずるものを含む28品目)] | |  小麦  卵  アーモンド  大豆 | |
|  | 月の精 |  | 月の精 |
| | 花がすみ | | かおり |
|  小麦  卵  乳  アーモンド  大豆 | |  小麦  卵  乳  大豆 | |
|  | 月の精 |  | 月の精 |
| | わかば | | 南風(しらはえ) |
|  小麦  卵  乳  大豆 | |  小麦  卵  乳  大豆 | |
|  | 月の精 |  | 月の精 |
| | こいろ | | すみまる |
|  小麦  卵  大豆 | |  小麦  卵  乳  ごま  大豆 | |
|  | 月の精 |  | 月の精 |
| | おぐら山 | | み想い |
|  小麦  卵  乳  大豆 | |  卵  落花生  アーモンド  大豆 | |
|  | 月の精 | | |
| | こころまち | | |
|  卵  乳 | | | |